FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Diametro
Para diam . nom.
Material

Material técnico

M27

27mm

Acero inoxidable
A4

Especificacidon técnica

dl

d2

s (Set) Del pro

S (Set) A4

s (Set) 254 SMO

28.4
48.5
5.8
6.8
5.8

Nord-Lock Arandela
autoblocante Acero
inoxidable (Inox) A4 M27

Articulo No.

Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Env. de 25

Normas

Disefo técnico

55453.270.048

500511635798
31161807
7330948276230

Solo embalaje
completo




